S

SILVERSPARES

FNTFRPRIS

Quotation For:

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd

No. A-01-02, Block A, Bangunan Perdagangan Siera,
Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.
Phone: NA

Comments or Special

Instructions:
SALESPERSON CATEGORY
Mustagim CONSUMABLES
LINE ITEMS DESCRIPTION

1 GLOVE COTTON WHITE

2 GLOVE RUBBER BLACK (SIZE L)
3 RAG NORMAL (50KG/BAG) 8 BAGS
4 SCOTCH BRITE 3M/7447

5 MASKING TAPE 2" NORMAL
6 MASKING TAPE 1/2" NORMAL
7 PLASTIC BAG ZIPPER 4" X 3"
8 PLASTIC BAG ZIPPER 9" X 6"
9 PLASTIC WRAP
10 BRUSH PAINT 1"

11 BRUSH PAINT 1/2"

INQUIRY / SUPERLYNX ZONAL - GALAXY

RFQ DATE
14.11.2023
QUANTITY uom
400 PCS
8 BOX
400 KG
80 PCS
80 ROLL
80 ROLL
8 PACK
4 PACK
24 ROLL
40 EA
40 EA

Quotation

DATE 15.11.2023
Quotation#: 231115-01
Customer ID GALAXY

Prepared by: Mustagim

F.O.B. POINT
GALAXY SUBANG
UNIT PRICE
MYR 2.20
MYR 14.00
MYR 4.00
MYR 4.55
MYR 4.35
MYR 2.00
MYR 7.00
MYR 9.00
MYR 21.00
MYR 2.15
MYR 2.60

TERMS

ADVANCE PAYMENT

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

AMOUNT

880.00

112.00

1,600.00

364.00

348.00

160.00

56.00

36.00

504.00

86.00

104.00
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15
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lead time:

CABLE TIE / ALT FOR SST2S (MOQ
1000 EA)

CABLE TIE / ALT FOR MDS3011-2
(TM258)

TEFLON TAPE ADHESIVE TAPE

SUBMARINE INSULATION CABLE TAPE
BLACK

ADHENSIVE TAPE SILICONE FUSION
TAPE

3M WATER PROOF TAPE (3M
Teamflex (DIM: 18mm x 5m x
0.12mm)
WIRE LOCKING (20 SWG) PN
MS20995C20SS

WIRE LOCKING (30 SWG) / ALT PN
MS20995C28

WIRE LOCKING (32 SWG) / PN
MS20995C32SS

DOWSIL 732 BLACK

DOWSIL 732 WHITE

VELCRO SIZE 2" (50mm) X 10m

3M NEOPRENE CONTACT ADHESIVE
LIGHT YELLOW ( 1 CAN - 946 ML)

FR 3/4 INCH BLACK/ WHITE TRACER

XPF - 1/2 BLACK

WYPALL L40 LARGE ROLL BLUE

HYLOMAR AEROGRADE P132 L

HAND CLEANER (MICRO GEL)

INDUSTRIAL TISSUE JUMBO ROLL

5-7 days for all items.

1000

1000

12

20

12

20

20

20

12

12

EA

PCS

EA

EA

EA

EA

ROLL

ROLL

ROLL

KIT

KIT

ROLL

ROLL

ROLL

ROLL

TUBE

BTL

BOX

MYR 2.50
MYR 1.50
MYR 23.00
MYR 13.00
MYR 16.00
MYR 27.00
MYR 145.00
MYR 165.00
MYR 190.00
MYR 36.00
MYR 36.00
MYR 147.00
No Quote
MYR 75.00
MYR 60.00
MYR 650.00
MYR 150.00
MYR 73.00
MYR 189.00

FREIGHT COST

TOTAL

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

MYR

2,500.00

1,500.00

276.00

260.00

192.00

540.00

580.00

660.00

760.00

720.00

720.00

1,764.00

300.00

240.00

5,200.00

1,800.00

584.00

756.00

23,602.00



If you have any questions concerning this quotation, kindly contact sales.silverspares@gmail.com.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



